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	Country
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	1. ‘Tope Soremi
	PIN
	Nigeria
	Babtope@gmail.com

	2. A kapimi Atafori
	Grassroots Africa
	Ghana
	kapimi@grassrootsafrica.org.gh

	3. Abdullai Kamara
	Center for Media Studies fro peace Building
	Liberia
	Abdullai824@yahoo.com

	4. Abu Bakar Imero
	Ghana Community Radio Network
	Ghana
	Ggbs@ghana.com

	5. Adé Bada
	Réseau des Jeunes Béninois pour le Dévt des TICs
	Bénin
	Ade@levillage-afrique.com

	6. Adegunsoye Opeyemi
	Knowledge House Africa
	Nigeria
	Yodegunsoye@yahoo.com

	7. Adeolu Ashaye
	Paradigm Initiative Nigeria
	Nigeria
	Deoluashaye@yahoo.com

	8. Aelaf T Dafla
	Private
	Ghana
	aelaf04@yahoo.com

	9. Agbeko Azuma
	Ghanian Times
	Ghana
	Zopye@yahoo.com

	10. Ahmed Hamou
	ONG JEDD
	Niger
	Ahmed.hamou@gmail.com

	11. Ahounou Yacob
	NEPAD Sect, Cotonou
	Benin
	Nepad@palanepad.org

	12. Aikins Achuli
	Accra Polytechnic
	Ghana
	Aikinsby@yahoo.com

	13. Akakpo A
	DGDF
	Togo
	Akakpoyovo@yahoo.fr

	14. Akorfa Anyi Doho
	Teha Yon Foundation
	Ghana
	Tahayon@yahoo.com

	15. Aliyu Abdul Heid
	Ghana Orhanage
	Ghana
	Ghanaorphangae@yahoo.com

	16. Anastacia F Honwana
	NSO
	Mozambique
	Anastacia.honwana@ieu.gov

	17. Andrews TetteyWayo
	University of Ghana
	Ghana
	Chritsocrazy2002@yahoo.com

	18. Anriette Esterhuysen
	APC
	South Africa
	Anriette@apc.org

	19. Archibald Adams
	Ghana Broadcasting Corporation
	Ghana
	splashadams@yahoo.com

	20. Ayin Samuel
	Kaseda Foundation
	Ghana
	Sakansky635@yahoo.com

	21. Bakary Faye
	Conseil Rural de Malicounda
	Senegal
	Fbakary@ucod.sn

	22. Basuglo Kingsley
	Afroculture
	Ghana
	Afrocultureorg2000@yahoo.co.uk

	23. Ben Marzouk Med Elyes
	ACSIS/Jeunes Medecins Sans Frontières
	Tunisia
	Medbenmarzouk@rns.tn

	24. Bernice Ahuja
	University of Ghana
	Ghana
	Nashb5@yahoo.com

	25. Bia Philomène
	Femme et Environnement/ACSIS
	Centrafrique
	Bata_gbako@hyahoo.fr

	26. Bishy Mmusi
	Botswana Telecom Authority
	Botswana
	Mmusi@bta.org.bw

	27. Boland Stanbridge
	Stokholm University
	Sweden
	stanbridger@yahoo.sw

	28. Boubacar Barry
	ENTIS/ACSIS
	Guinée
	B55barry@yahoo.fr

	29. Bruno Salgues
	Institut National des Telecommunications
	France
	Bruno.salgues@int.evry.fr

	30. Buraimoh Olawumi
	Junior Chamber of Commerce
	Nigeria
	Olawumi_buraimoh@yahoo.com

	31. Bussola Felicien
	Youth Africa Union
	Centrafrique
	Fboussola@yahoo.fr

	32. Carol Sena Appraku
	National Focus
	Ghana
	Coralcajomo@yahoo.com 

	33. Caroline Nyamai-Kisia
	AFRIAFYA
	Kenya
	Cnyamai@afriafya.org

	34. Catherine Nyamato
	KEWENET
	Kenya
	Indexco@swift.kenya.com

	35. Charles M Gavi
	Homes Fountain
	Ghana
	Homesfounstain@hotmail.com

	36. Charles marcus Garvey
	Homes Fountain
	Ghana
	Homesfountain@hotmail.com

	37. Christie Charles Iyoha
	POLDEC
	Nigeria
	Kuyoyou@yahoo.com

	38. Constantine Obuya
	African Center for Women and ICT
	Kenya
	Cobuya@acwict.or.ke

	39. Daniel Domlevo
	Minsitry of Finance and Economy
	Ghana
	Dandomelovo@hotmail.com

	40. Dhaouadi Chékib
	ATUDE
	Tunisia
	Chekib_dhaouadi@yahoo.fr

	41. Doris Gordon
	POLDEC
	Nigeria
	Poldecng@hotmail.com

	42. Dorothy Nduku
	African Rural Agric Credit Association
	Kenya
	ndukuk@afraca.or.ke

	43. Eben N Y Takyi
	Campus CarePlan
	Ghana
	campcareplan@yahoo.ca

	44. Edward Popoola
	PIN
	Nigeria
	Edwardpopoola@yahoo.com

	45. Ekpon Theophilus
	Young Initiators Nigeria
	Nigeria
	Dearestguy2002@yahoo.com

	46. Emelia Nkansah
	CFF
	Ghana
	Sophiaaidoo@yahoo.com

	47. Emmanual Hagan
	Disabled Christians Fellowship International
	Ghana
	disabledxtinvol@yahoo.co.uk

	48. Emmanual Njenga
	APC
	Kenya
	Njenga@apc.org

	49. Emmanuel K Bensah
	Third World Network-Africa
	Ghana
	Webjournalist@twnafrica.org

	50. Enoch Nyayiti Raymond
	Nigeria Union of Teachers
	Nigeria
	Nutng@yahoo.com

	51. Eyouleki Palanga
	Université de Lomé
	Togo
	Vpalanga@ub.tg

	52. Gabrielle Mensah
	VIBE FM
	Ghana
	Jillannie2004@yahoo.com

	53. Gbanhoun Gilletta
	AGENTIC
	Benin
	Gilletta@agentic.bj

	54. Genevieve Nana Efua
	Afram Computers
	Ghana
	Nanaefuaaidoo57@hotmail.com

	55. George Christensen
	AMARC AFRICA
	Gambia
	George.radio1@qanet.gm

	56. Georgina Quaittoo
	SPECTATOR
	Ghana
	Naamakus@yahoo.com

	57. Herman Osabutey
	Olof Palme Peace Foundation
	Ghana
	Hermanb2gh@yahoo.com

	58. Herman Osabuty
	Olof Palme Peace Foundation
	Ghana
	Herman61gh@yahoo.com

	59. Hootesh Ramburn
	NPCC
	Mauritius
	Vgoorah@npccmauritius.com

	60. Ibrahim Bonkano
	Media Chanels Organization
	
	Donbraker@yahoo.com

	61. Iddrisu Mohamed Saani
	Association of W/A Citizens
	Ghana
	Msaaniiddrisu@yahoo.co.uk

	62. Irene Egyir
	University of Ghana
	Ghana
	Afuaegyir@yahoo.com

	63. Jamel Khemakhem
	ATUDE
	Tunisia
	Jamelatude@yahoo.fr

	64. Jeorge Kingson
	Celebrity News
	Ghana
	Jokingsghana@yahoo.com

	65. Jerome Manso
	University of Ghana
	Ghana
	anohmanso@yahoo.com

	66. Jesse Authur Jr
	AITI-KACE
	Ghana
	Jesseaj@aiti-kace.com

	67. Johanna Awotwi
	AQ Solutions Ghana LTD
	Ghana
	Jeawotwi@yahoo.com

	68. Johnson Kudjo
	Private Sector
	Togo
	kudjoy@yahoo.com

	69. Joseph Ode
	Journalist
	Nigeria
	Jossyode@yahoo.com

	70. Joseph Saar
	CRD
	Senegal
	Jsaar@refer.sn

	71. Judith K Fiadou
	Ministry of Communication
	Ghana
	splashlady75@yahoo.co.uk

	72. Karim Abdelghani
	MCIT
	Egypt
	kadelghani@mcit.gov.gh

	73. Ken Lohento
	CIPACO/PANOS West/A
	Senegal
	Klohento@panos-ao.org

	74. Kenekayoro Emomotimi
	The Adolescent Project, Rivers State
	Nigeria
	Eemomotimi@yahoo.com

	75. Kinyomuyi Antoine
	Internet Society of Burundi
	Burundi
	Kinyomuyi@yahoo.com

	76. Kinyomuyi F
	ISDC Bujumbura
	Burundi
	Kinyomuyi@yahoo.com

	77. Kodzo K S Ganyo
	Terre Nouvelle
	
	Ange_kodjo@yhaoo.fr

	78. Kojo Ayensi Impraim
	Street Kids
	Ghana
	Ayensuimpraim@yahoo.com

	79. Kumah Drah
	Radio Ghana
	Ghana
	Kdrah30@yahoo.com

	80. Kussey Yawo D
	Terre Nouvelle
	
	Benoniah@yahoo.fr

	81. Kwabena Biritwum
	AITI-KACE
	Ghana
	Kwabenab@aiti-kace.com

	82. Kwami Babi
	Teha Yon Foundation
	Ghana
	Tahayon@yahoo.com

	83. Kweku Ako Brew
	
	Ghana
	Kweku-brew@yahoo.com

	84. Lawrence Okai
	Office of the President
	Ghana
	Lawrence.okai@castle.gov.gh

	85. Lawrence Yamuah
	AHRI/ALERT
	Ethiopia
	Yamuahlk@yahoo.co.uk

	86. Leopold Rweyemamu
	ACSIS/DigitAfrica
	Tanzania
	Leopold@digitafrica.org

	87. Lucy Mathai
	Slums information Development  and Resource Center
	Kenya
	sidarec@kenyaweb.com

	88. Madhora Chatrapathy
	ASCENT
	India
	Ascent.bangalore@snl.com

	89. Mamadou Gaye
	CRESP/SIP/ACSIS
	Senegal
	Mdoga@refer.sn

	90. Manuel Addy
	Striking Singles
	Ghana
	niimanuel@yahoo.com

	91. Masmoudi Mustapha
	ATUCOM/ACSIS
	Tunisia
	atucom@planet.tn

	92. Mbiandou Douglas
	Objis.com
	France
	Dougla.mbiandou@objis.com

	93. Micheal E Abotsi
	Homes Fountain
	Ghana
	Homesfounstain@hotmail.com

	94. Milton Aineruhanga
	WOUGNET
	Uganda
	Info@wougnet.org

	95. Nadia Camara
	AIJF/CARDENS/ACSIS
	Mali
	Nadiasad@yahoo.fr

	96. Nana Delphine
	ACSIS, Central Africa
	Cameroun
	Delynana2002@yahoo.fr

	97. Nazzina Juliet Musoke
	UWEAL
	Uganda
	uweal@enterprise.co.ug

	98. Ngo Samnick Lionelle
	ISF
	Cameroun
	Emylionne@yahoo.fr

	99. Nihal Soliman
	MCIT
	Egypt
	nmohamed@mcit.gov.eg

	100. Nii Kpakpo Pappoe
	DCFI
	Ghana
	Disabled-christian-volunteer@yahoo.co.uk

	101. Nii Kwate
	ADTP
	Ghana
	Nkwate2000@yahoo.co.uk

	102. Nnenna Nwakanma
	Equinox/ ACSIS
	Cote d’Ivoire
	Nne75@yahoo.com

	103. Nogo Idrissa
	Govt
	Burkina Faso
	idrissanogo@yahoo.fr

	104. Nwosu Ugochukwu
	Base Network Nigeria
	Nigeria
	mariolordus@yahoo.com

	105. Ogunsanlu  A
	Junior Chamber of Commerce
	Nigeri
	Adeolasanle@yahoo.co.uk 

	106. Ogunsusi Motunrayo
	Civil Society
	Nigeria
	Togunsusi@yahoo.co.uk

	107. Oguntuase O Ayo
	Knowledge House Africa
	Nigeria
	joeayo@knowledgehouseafrica.org

	108. Olivier Nana Nzépa
	ACSIS G.C
	Cameroun
	Anais_ac@yahoo.fr

	109. Ouedraogo Allassani
	UNDP/DELGI
	Burkina Faso
	Allassani.ouedraogo@delgigov.bf

	110. Oyebisi Babatunde
	Network of Nigeria
	Nigeria
	Seyi@nnngo.org

	111. Pape Diouf
	Diaspora
	Switzerland
	Pape.diouf@iued.unige.ch

	112. Prebbie Kafui
	One Village Foundation
	
	Kafui@onevillage.biz

	113. Prince Goodluck Obi
	United Nations of Youth
	Nigeria
	Unoynetnigeria@hotmail.com

	114. Rabbah Aziz
	Justice and Development
	Morocco
	azizr@manet.gov.ma

	115. Razzack Saizonon
	Radio Nederland
	Benin
	Saizrazzack@yahoo.fr

	116. Rita Dadzie
	VIBE FM
	Ghana
	Kukudadson@yahoo.com

	117. Rosemond Anim-Somuah
	University of Ghana
	Ghana
	ranimsomuah@yahoo.com

	118. Sam Morlu
	UN-Rcpagee
	Liberia
	Samorlu@yahoo.com

	119. Sammy Jacobs Abbey
	Association of Global Citizens
	Ghana
	Samabbey@africamail.com

	120. Sammy Kinge
	Vibe FM
	Ghana
	Ksm26@lycos.com

	121. Samual Mailu
	Central State Authority
	Ethiopia
	fitsumsan@yahoo.com

	122. Samuel Annan
	FFCWI
	Ghana
	Ffcwi@yahoo.com.hk

	123. Sanusi Ibraheem
	The Intellectual Groups
	Nigeria
	ibghandi2001@yahoo.com

	124. Sarah Kibuuka
	Priovate Sector
	Uganda
	Rosa_ug@yahoo.co.uk

	125. Schombe Baudoin
	CAFEC/ ACSIS
	DR Congo
	Cafec3m@yahoo.fr

	126. Sean Moroney
	AITEC Africa
	UK
	sean@aitecafrica.com

	127. Sharon Robinson
	Commonwealth Secretariat
	UK
	s.robinson@commonwealth.int

	128. Sheriff Adam
	Telecoms Reg. Ass.of Southern/A (TRASA)
	SADC
	Trasa@it.bw

	129. Sidibe Amadou
	National Library
	Mali
	Lisidibekaya@yahoo.fr

	130. Simon Batchelor
	GAMOS
	UK
	Wsis@gamos.org

	131. Somda ZSDZ Theodore
	Association Yampukri
	Burkina Faso
	Yam-pukri@yam-pukri.org

	132. Stephen Fiatornu
	GEO-TECH
	Ghana
	Stephenyaofr@yahoo.fr

	133. Stephen Fiatornu Yao
	Geo Tech
	Ghana
	stephenyaofr@yahoo.fr

	134. Sulleyman L
	Ghana Orphanage
	Ghana
	Ghanaorphanage@yahoo.com

	135. Sylvie Niombo
	Azur Development/ ACSIS
	Congo
	sniombo@yahoo.fr

	136. Tchetmi Thomas
	Association Presse Jeune
	Cameroun
	Ttchetmi@yahoo.fr

	137. Theophilius Kwansah
	International Young Professional  Foundation
	Ghana
	Tkkwansah@yahoo.co.uk

	138. Thiam Baba
	Enda Tiers Monde
	Senegal
	thiambaba@hotmail.com

	139. Titi Akinsanmi
	WSIS Youth Caucus/ Schoolnet Africa
	South Africa
	t.akinsanmi@schoolnet.org

	140. Tuono Raitanen
	ECA
	Ethiopia
	Traitanen@uneca.org

	141. Willie Currie
	APC
	South Africa
	Wcurrie@apc.org

	142. Yasser Hassan
	Minstry of F.A
	Egypt
	Hyasser@hotmail.com

	143. Yèro Sylla
	SAFEFOD
	Senegal
	yero@safefod.org

	144. Genevieve-Gold Ndukwe
	NANNM
	Nigeria
	Gold2617@yahoo.co.uk

	145. Francis Adjetey Sowah
	Disabled Christian Fellowship International
	Ghana
	Disabledchristianvolunteer@yahoo.co.uk

	146. Leopold Armah
	Prime Resources
	Ghana
	Armahleo@yahoo.co.uk

	147. Bodza Lumor II
	GUNSA
	Ghana
	Lumorgunsa@yahoo.com

	148. Aikins Amponsah Darkwa
	GUNSA
	Ghana
	Aikingunsa@yahoo.com

	149. Kenneth Ohen-Sidza
	GUNSA
	Ghana
	Kenklez@hotmail.com

	150. Myra Togobo
	GUROSA
	Ghana
	Mtogobo@yahoo.co.uk

	151. Kwaku Antwi-Boasiako
	ABANTU
	Ghana
	Abantu@ghanatel.com.gh

	152. Tom Eck
	Shakes Int
	
	t.eck87@hotmail.com

	153. Osinowo Kolawole
	WSIS African Youth Caucus
	
	Kolaosinowo@computer.org

	154. Kwami Dabi Blay
	Teheyon Foundation
	Ghana
	Rahayon@yahoo.com

	155. Tsatsu Geoffrey
	Africa ICT Center
	Ghana
	Presypress@yahoo.com

	156. Gilbert Tietaah
	MFWA (Media Foundation)
	
	Publications@mfwa.org

	157. Nizar Bahloue
	Journalist
	Tunisia
	Czar@freeszurf.fr


